
NORTH CAROLINA DISTRICT APPOINTEES
2023-2024
Leslie McLaughlin - NC Governor


Fundraising		Elizabeth Stock-PC Raleigh 
			919-798-5105
			Deer7291@gmail.com

Leadership		Shannon Clegg-PC Greensboro
			336-963-2366
			Shannon.clegg@yahoo.com

Membership	    	Carol Sanders- PC Greensboro
			336-908-3695
			Csanders@serv.org
	
Projects		Bev Hancock
			919-795-8820
			Basicbev@hotmail.com
			

Parliamentarian	Laura Keever-PC Greensboro
			336-706-4352
			Laurakeever3@gmail.com

Youth			Samantha Haycraft, Chair-PC Morganton
828-334-1393
Slhaycraft1@gmail.com

Barbara Mack
910-706-1041
Bkmack@roadrunner.com

Carol Deaton
828-429-5821
Cdeaton@rcsnc.org	

PIFF			Amy Hurst-PC Kannapolis
			702-933-5551
			Tarheelpilot1981@yahoo.com

Inspirational
Leader		Marian Smith- PC Luncheon Rocky Mount
			336-972-2446
			Smithm9@aol.com

Webmaster		Paula Haste - PC Luncheon Rocky Mount
			252-373-3796
			paula.haste@yahoo.com

Convention Chair	Kay Pendarvis-PC Rutherford County
			828-980-1368
			Pilotlady1949@gmail.com

Awards 		Kathy Rogister, Chair-PC Tarboro
			252-985-8589
			Beecy51@gmail.com

			Sheila Nance-PC China Grove/Landis
			704-433-8851
			San_retired@yahoo.com

			Carol Bulla-PC Asheboro
			336-460-0886
			Dabulla5@yahoo.com

Audit			Kay Pendarvis, Chair-PC Rutherford County
			828-980-1368
			Pilotlady1949@gmail.com
	
			Jodi Powell- PC Valdese
			828-874-1562
			jodip1@msn.com
		
Nominating		Kim Smith, Chair-PC Greensboro
			919-413-0934
			Kimwsmith@yahoo.com

			Dorothy B. Tyson
			910-280-6752
			Dorothybtyson3@gmail.com

Joyce Ferguson- PC Rutherford County
			828-429-5967
			jhferg49@gmail.com

			     
Scholarship		Lee Ann Hauss, Chair-PC China        
					Grove/Landis
			704-791-8070
			Lahauss1@gmail.com
			
			Sylvia Stewart- PC Laurinburg
			910-318-6418
			Kempandsylvia@roadrunner.com

			Linda Simmons-PC Laurinburg
			910-276-4800
			Srsls@roadrunner.com




		   



                          



			

